Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.29
1:01.34
1:01.39
1:01.62
1:01.84
1:02.03
1:02.26
1:02.36
1:02.50
1:02.59
1:02.83
1:02.97
1:03.19
1:04.27
1:04.67
1:05.79
1:07.00
1:08.90
1:10.39
1:14.75
1:16.11
1:16.47
1:17.81
1:21.09
1:24.23

1:27.56
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WA Pts
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Date

15/10/16
17/12/16
19/12/15
16/12/18
28/01/17
19/11/16
07/11/15
05/11/16
25/06/17
16/01/16
04/10/15
25/06/17
211115
2111115
28/01/17
21/03/15
16/01/16
05/10/14
29/06/14
22/03/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
23/06/13
14/04/13
23/03/13
05/01/13
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Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hertfordshire
Maidenhead
Guildford
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Surrey
Surrey
Maidenhead
Maidstone
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Surrey
Maidenhead

Oxford
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Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
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1:43.43 108 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.62 511 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Wycombe Dist 3
1:02.97 479 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2
1:02.50 490 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Wycombe Dist 2
1:04.67 442 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
1:01.84 506 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
1:01.34 518 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2
1:02.03 501 F 19/11/16  Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2
1:02.36 493 H 05/11/16  ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2
1:01.29 519 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2
1:07.00 397 F 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
1:02.59 488 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
1:01.39 517 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2
1:03.19 474 F 21/11/15  Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2
1:04.27 450 F 21/11/15  Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2
1:02.26 495 H 07/11/15  ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2
1:02.83 482 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2
1:05.79 420 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone Wycombe Dist 2
1:08.90 365 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
1:10.39 343 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
1:14.75 286 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
1:16.11 271 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
1:16.47 267 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
1:17.81 254 F 23/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Wycombe Dist 3
1:21.09 224 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Wycombe Dist 3
1:24.23 200 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
1:27.56 178 F 05/01/13  Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
1:30.42 161 F 09/12/12 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
1:43.43 108 F 17/06/12  Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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