Individual Best Times (All Time)

Timur Gulyiyen - (882507) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.29	519	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.34	518	Н	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.39	517	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.62	511	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.84	506	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.03	501	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.26	495	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.36	493	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.50	490	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.59	488	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.83	482	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.97	479	F	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:03.19	474	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
1:04.27	450	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
1:04.67	442	F	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:05.79	420	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.00	397	F	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.90	365	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:10.39	343	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:14.75	286	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.11	271	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.47	267	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.81	254	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.09	224	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.23	200	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:27.56	178	F	05/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
opvright 202	101	F	00/10/10	Mouriell Obristman Maat	Aulaahuni	Powered By SPOR	

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.30.42	וסו	Г	UY/12/12		Aytesbury	wycombe Dist	Page 2/2
1:43.43	108	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.62	511	Н	16/12/18	Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.97	479	F	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.50	490	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:04.67	442	F	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.84	506	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.34	518	Н	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.03	501	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.36	493	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.29	519	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:07.00	397	F	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.59	488	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.39	517	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
1:03.19	474	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
1:04.27	450	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.26	495	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.83	482	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
1:05.79	420	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
1:08.90	365	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:10.39	343	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:14.75	286	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:16.11	271	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.47	267	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:17.81	254	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.09	224	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
1:24.23	200	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:27.56	178	F	05/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:30.42	161	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:43.43	108	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3